
SEDRA ELECTRIC PASSENGER SHIP  
 

  

 
 

 
 

  

 

  

     

 
Length 
Beam 
Height, hull 
Draft 
Capacity 
Propulsion 
Power 
Batteries 
Hull material 
Speed, cruising 
Speed, max 

 
12,96 m 
5,57 m 
1,07 m 
0,48 m 
100 pax 
Electric 
2 x 10 kW 
2 x 600 Ah/72A 
Steel 
6 km/h 
10 km/h 
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